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EDUCATION FORUM IN MOSCOW

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

24 & 25 /2/2009

1.
COLLEGE OF TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

P.O.Box 20281


2150 Nicosia


Tel: 22462846


Email cadamides@cothm.ac.cy

Mr Chrysostomos Adamides

2.
CYPRUS INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT (CIIM)


P.O.Box 20378


2151 Aglandjia Nicosia


Tel: 22462246


Fax: 22331121


Email marios@ciim.ac.cy

Mr. Marios Siathas

3.
CYPRUS UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY


Saripolou 16


3rd floor, 3603 Limassol


Tel: 25002549, 99302318

Fax: 25829091


Email: christina.vassiliou@cut.ac.cy

Mrs Christina Vassiliou
4.
EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY CYPRUS 


P.O.Box 22006


1516 Nicosia


Tel: 22713000


Fax: 22713172


Email c.kolatsi@euc.ac.cy

Mrs Christina Kolatsi

5.
FREDERICK UNIVERSITY


P.O.Box 24729


1303 Nicosia


Tel: 22431355


Fax: 22438234

Email adm.cc@fit.ac.cy
Mr Clearchos Charalambous
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6.
INTERNAPA COLLEGE


P.O.BOX 35004


5390 Famagusta


Tel: 23829840


Fax: 23826831


Email: admin@internapa.com.cy

Mr Georgios Takkas

7.
OPEN UNIVERSITY OF CYPRUS

13-15 Digeni Akrita Ave,


Adamantio Building, 


1055 Nicosia


Tel: 22411600


Fax: 22411601


Email: nearchou@ouc.ac.cy

Mr Nearchos Nearchou

8.
UNIVERSITY OF CYPRUS
P.O.Box 20537

1678 Nicosia
Τel: 22894287

Fax: 22894483

Email: makrides.g@ucy.ac.cy
Mr Gregoris Makrides
Mr Philippos Pattouras
9.
UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA

P.O.Box 24005


1700 Nicosia


Tel: 22841500


Fax: 22352067


Email nikandrou.p@unic.ac.cy

Mr Peter Nikandrou
10. M.K.C. City College Larnaca

25 Arch. Makariou III Avenue, 6017 Larnaca, Cyprus
PO Box 40830. 6308 Larnaca, Cyprus
T: 00357 24818571


F : 00357 24818572
W : www.citycollege.ac.cy
Mr Michalis Charalambous - Director
Mrs Irina Lokhtina - Head of business studies department
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